
SCHOOL RW AMBASSADOR IDENTIFYING CATEGORY TITLE EMAIL GRADES SERVED

Blackman Middle Alicia Bonnington School Counselor / Social Worker School Counselor bonningtona@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Christiana Middle Leigha Moltz CTE Teacher Introduction to Social Health teacher moltzl@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

LaVergne Middle Valencia Dobson CTE Teacher Career Studies Teacher dobsonv@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Oakland Middle Emily Mangrum CTE Teacher Personal Finance Teacher Mangrume@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Rock Springs Middle Ashton Parnell General Education Teacher 8th Grade Science Teacher parnella@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Rockvale Middle Leighton Butler School Administrator Assistant Principal butlerl@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Rocky Fork Middle Carrie Jerkins CTE Teacher CTE Teacher jerkinsc@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Siegel Middle April Mongold School Counselor / Social Worker School Counselor mongolda@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Smyrna Middle Elizabeth "Betsy" Blount Other Special Education Teacher elizabeth.blount22@rcschools.net 8th Grade

Stewarts Creek Middle Keith Young School Administrator Assistant Principal youngk@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

Thurman Francis Arts Academy Teresa Wise CTE Teacher K-8 Computer Science & 6th-8th Broadcasting Teacher wisete@rcschools.net 5th - 8th Grades

Whitworth Buchanan Middle Marcus Lyons School Counselor / Social Worker School Counselor lyonsm@rcschools.net 6th - 8th Grades

SCHOOL RW AMBASSADOR IDENTIFYING CATEGORY TITLE EMAIL GRADES SERVED

Blackman High Jeanette Noffsinger CTE Teacher Teacher noffsingerj@rcschools.net 10th - 12th Grades

Holloway High David Duez CTE Teacher Business and Entrepreneurship Teacher duezd@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

LaVergne High Bobby Farley CTE Teacher Criminal Justice Teacher farleyb@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Oakland High Teal Lynch Other Career Coach lyncht@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Riverdale High Sarah Medley CTE Teacher Criminal Justice Teacher medleys@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Rockvale High Heather Bostian CTE Teacher Health Science Teacher bostianh@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Siegel High Stacie Anderson CTE Teacher Business and Marketing Teacher andersens@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Smyrna High Carrie Ott CTE Teacher Interior Design Teacher ottc@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Stewarts Creek High Kelly Hanna CTE Teacher Teacher hannak@rcschools.net 10th - 12th Grades
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Central Magnet Jacqueline Crawley-Harrison CTE Teacher Business Education Teacher crawleyharrisonj@rcschools.net 9th - 12th Grades

Eagleville Libby Sledge CTE Teacher Business Teacher sledgel@rcschools.net 5th - 12th Grades

Virtual School Jennifer Courtney School Counselor / Social Worker School Counselor courtneyj@rcschools.net 5th - 12th Grades
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